$224,900

114 MILL LN, CARTHAGE, TN, US, 37030

Discover this delightful 2-bedroom home, perfect for first-time
buyers or those looking to downsize. This cozy home features a
bright living area, an updated kitchen with appliances, and two
comfortable bedrooms with ample closet space. Enjoy a low-
maintenance yard, perfect for relaxing. Located in a friendly
neighborhood close to schools, parks, and the walking track [...]

Rooms



Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Crawl Space

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Water Available

12x15

11x11

9x12

18x15

Heating: Central

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Cooling: Central Air



